CA MTBO MEDIA DISTANCIA 2023
CLUB LOS CALIFAS
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

M-15 (3)

1
2

nc

F-15 (1)
1

M-17 (3)

1
2
3

F-17 (1)

Pablo Gamarra Del Pozo

Miguel Martinez-Almeida Guerr

Sergio Alvano Pizarro

Raquel Pachén Mufioz

Mario Guerrero Lora
Marco Rodriguez Rodriguez

Gabriel Martinez-Almeida Guet

Lucia Guerrero Lora

M-21 ELITE (6)

1
2
3

nc
nc
nc

Juan Sanz Alejandre
Noel Espigares Tapia

Manuel Fernando Pachon Toc

Sebastian Calderén Barreiro
Urbano Chousa Alvarez
Miguel Angel Rica Camara

F-21 ELITE (1)

nc

Esther Pizarro Corral

INI-EQUIPOS (1)

1

Juan Navas Castillo / Juan Mar

ABS-PAREJAS (2)

1
2

M-40 (14)

O ~NO Ol WN P

Maria del Mar Abad Ros / Mari.
Carlos Hernandez Fernandez-i

Javier Fernandez Vaquero
Mario Bordonado Romano
David Nufiez Medina
Oliver Muros Gervilla
Francisco Guerrero Garcia
Fernando Rodriguez Olmo

José Antonio Miranda Taboade
Enrique Rolland Lépez de Coc

Club

91km 11C

Sevilla MONTELLANO
Cadiz FUNDI-O

Badajoz ITACA

6,2 km 8C
Almeria SURCO

12,1km 12C

Sevilla MONTELLANO
Sevilla MONTELLANO
Cadiz FUNDI-O

91km 11C
Sevilla MONTELLANO

186 km 16C

Malaga COMA
Granada SRK
Almeria SURCO

Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid IMPERDIBLE
Madrid BOM

150km 14C
Badajoz ITACA

4,6 km 7C
Cordoba LOS_CALIFAS

15,0 km

Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS
Cordoba LOS_CALIFAS

14 C

15,0 km

Granada VELETA
Cadiz FUNDI-O
Malaga COMA
Granada ALTERA
Sevilla MONTELLANO
Sevilla MONTELLANO
Granada SRK

Sevilla MONTELLANO

14 C

Tiempo

45:40
2:02:08

No sale

37:26

41:06
45:12
50:01

47:26

1:02:03
1:11:40
1:14:07

1:17:01
1:21:30
1:26:11

No sale

25:16

58:21
1:11:51

45:14
46:31
47:20
49:27
51:55
52:15
52:31
53:21
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Club Tiempo
M-40 (14) 150km 14C (cont.)

9 José Antonio Merchan Martin  Cdérdoba LOS CALIFAS 54:38

10 German Tenorio Rivas Granada ALTERA 54:48

11 Juan Jose Bautista Tellez Céadiz FUNDI-O 55:53

nc Miguel Caballano Alcantara Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS 1:10:18

nc Luis Miguel Madrid Soriano Cérdoba LOS_CALIFAS 1:33:45

nc Dario Alvano Casademunt Badajoz ITACA No sale
F-40 (4) 144km 13C

1 Eva Lopez Sepulveda Céadiz FUNDI-O 1:04:29

2 Maria del Carmen Lora Egea  Sevilla MONTELLANO 1.05:28

3 Justa Maria Buzo Sanchez Granada VELETA 1:12:13

4 Eloisa Lopez Atero Granada ALTERA 1:17:57
M-50 (12) 14,4km 13C

1 Antonio Javier Baeza Botia Granada ALTERA 51:56

2 Carlos Sanz Balaguer Malaga COMA 52:58

3 Martin Stangegaard Bjergby Malaga COMA 53:17

4 Ramiro Naveros Rejon Granada SRK 57:16

5 Lucas Moriana Mufoz Granada VELETA 58:22

6 Juan Antonio Lopez Pérez Malaga COMA 1:00:36

7 Gabriel Martinez-Almeida Riol Céadiz FUNDI-O 1:04:01

8 Manuel Espigares Diaz Granada SRK 1.04:48

9 Joaquin Fernandez Pastor Céadiz FUNDI-O 1:06:29

Enrique Carmona Rodriguez ~ Granada VELETA or en tarj.

nc Julio Barrera Tello Zaragoza IBON ZARAGOZ 50:07

nc Senen Cucaldn Irache Huesca PENA_GUARA 57:46
F-50 (4) 91km 11C

1 Purificacion Alfaro Baena Granada VELETA 42:03

2 Teresa Angeles Pérez Redond Malaga COMA 42:09

3 Paloma Rodriguez Rodriguez ~ Granada VELETA 49:40

Carmen Guerrero Ruiz Céadiz FUNDI-O or en tarj.
M-21B (2) 144km 13C

1 Juan Antonio Morales Pérez Malaga COMA 1:02:16

2 Eduardo Gamarra Romero Sevilla MONTELLANO 1:39:31
F-21B (3) 121km 12C

1 M? Beatriz Garcia Martinez Coérdoba LOS_CALIFAS 50:54

2 Maria Lourdes Mendoza Cuenc FEDO 54:41

3 Nieves Franco Lozada Sevilla MONTELLANO 55:18
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

M-60 (1)
1 Pedro Pasién Delgado

Club

14,4 km
Sevilla SUNO-AND

13C

Tiempo

1:04:24



